LED FIXTURE
SEL Series
LED Linear High Bay
SEL-LHB
Offering quality lighting and excellent energy savings compared to linear
fluorescent and HID high bay fixtures.
Ordering Information    Example: SEL-LHB/540XL/40/120-347V/AC/D
Product Specification
Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 1
05/26/23
5-year limited warranty
Operating temperature range -20˚C ~ +50˚C
Features & Benefits
cUL listed
System light efficacy 150 LPW, 120-347V auto-sensing driver
10’ white cord, 10’ aircraft cable (set)
Formed steel housing with white powder coat finish/ frosted lens
0-10V dimming, product can dim down to 10%
CRI≥80 , 120° beam spread , L70 @ 100,000 hrs
Damp location rated
Dimensional Drawing
L W H
46.5” 22.9” 2.2”
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage CCT Voltage (V) Mounting Dimmable
SEL LHB (Linear high bay) 540XL (540W) 40 (4000K) 120-347V AC (Aircraft cable 10’ set) D (0-10V dimming)
L
W
H
Model Number
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage(V) Hour Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
SEL-LHB/540XL/40/120-347V/AC/D 540 120-347V 100,000 81000 4000 >80 46.5" x 22.9" x 2.2" 1